25/04/2022

1 WRIA

2 FAFO

3 FAPL

4 FAPL

5 FAFO

6 CRLA

7 CRLA

8 CRLA

9 CRLA

10

CRLA

11 CRLR

12

CRLR

13

CRLR

14 CRLR

15 CRLR

8375

8607

9078

9127

9128

11315

11332

11390

11393

11414

11327

11329

11333

11334
11408

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 25/04/2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

B/S0455/2012

B/Z20002/2012

B/P0393/2012

B/K0492/2019

B/S0110/2012

B/A1815/2014

B/D0082/2012

B/M0155/2012

B/N0380/2017

B/A1658/2013

B/A2384/2019

B/R0976/2012

B/S1270/2012

B/N0201/2012
B/O0037/2012

9450390491

9415089752

9451348601

8601200056

9415022940

8858078321

9415089450

9415021190

9451082820

9415059360

9935409137

9956781783

9721776165

9451641858
9454377082

SATISH KUMAR
SHARMA

ZAFAR AZIZ

PRASHANT
SRIVASTAVA

KAMAL KISHOR
TIWARI

SANDEEP
KUMAR
AGRAWAL

ARUN SINGH
SOMVANSHI

DESH RAJ
SINGH YADAV

MANISH BAJPAI

NEERA YADAV

AMIT
CHAUDHARY

ARUN KUMAR
TEWARI

RANJANA
SRIVASTAVA

SUDHIR KUMAR
MISRA

NIJAM AHAMAD
O.P. TIWARI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

12/04/2022

18/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022
21/04/2022

KIRTI MAURYA

NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE
OMPANY LTD.
LEGAL HUG
INCHARGE,
GANDHI MARG
LKO.

SATISH KUMAR
PANDEY

DIMPLE SINGH
THRU. HER
GURDIAN
PRATIBHA
SINGH AND
ANOTHER

VANDANA
SINGH AND 5
OTHERS

BHAGVANDEEN
AND ANOTHER

ANUJ KUMAR

DEEP KUMAR
JAISWAL

RAM KUMAR
YADAV

NEERAJ
MISHRA

PUSHPA

PAWAN KUMAR
PANDEY

PRATIMA
GUPTA

GENA DEVI

VINAY ALIAS
VINAY KUAMR
AND ANOTHER
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25/04/2022

16 BAIL

17 BAIL

18 BAIL

19 BAIL

20 BAIL

21 BAIL

22 BAIL

23 BAIL

24 BAIL

25 BAIL

26 BAIL

27 BAIL

28 BAIL

29 BAIL
30 A482

31 A482

32 A482

33 A482

11268

11275

11280

11286

11287

11316

11318

11328

11331

11340

11343

11353

11360

11423
11261

11299

11349

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

B/M0206/2012

B/A0804/2012

B/R0198/2012

B/Y0059/2014

B/C0125/2017

B/A2327/2019

B/R1102/2012

B/D0692/2021

B/10044/2012

B/A0483/2012

B/N0075/2012

B/S0648/2012

B/R0380/2012

B/10044/2012
B/M0966/2017

B/A2613/2022

B/S2453/2021

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415422508

9450766115

8931076207

9506628944

9452383218

8574020407

9415962081

8858026257

8840600729

9415581962

9695701415

9415702040

9452499006

8840600729
8127852145

7007165809

9699705175

M.V.S.
CHAUHAN

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

RAJEEV KUMAR
MISHRA RUDRA

YUGAL KISHOR
TRIPATHI

CHANDRA
BHOOSHAN

ANURAG SINGH

RAVINDRA
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

DILIP KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

IRFAN ALAM

AMAR NATH
DUBEY

NARENDRA
SINGH

SHAILENDRA
SINGH
RAJAWAT

RAJESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

IRFAN ALAM
MOHD. SALMAN

AKASH MISHRA

SHUBHANGI
SINGH

11374 2022 B/F0025/2012 9335628600 FAROOQAHMAD
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21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022
21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

SARFARAJ
AHMAD ALIAS
SARFARAJ

RAVI ALIAS
MONU S/O
SIYARAM

MANTI DEVI

JAVED AHMAD
S/O SAEED
AHMAD ALIAS
MUNNE

BRIJESH
PANDEY ALIAS
KUCCHU

PANKAJ LODH
MOHD.MAHTAB

SANDEEP
YADAV

MOHD. SAHIL

RAJU SINGH
ALIAS RAJESH
PRATAP SINGH

ARPIT VERMA

SHIVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
S/O LAL BIHARI

VAKIL AHAMAD
S/O MOHD ALI

AZAD

SHIV KARAN
AND OTHERS

ARVIND
MISHRA S/ RAM
SAGAR MISHRA

SANTOSH
KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

ARIF
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

CAPL

CAPL

WRIA

WRIA

WRIB

WRIB

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

11387

11394

11422

11431

11433

9112

9119

9110

9118

9142

9159

9066

9088

9101

9130

9135

9149

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R0631/2012

B/R0865/2012

B/S0499/2012

B/A1696/2013

B/A0516/2012

B/00050/2012

B/R1049/2012

B/J0145/2012

B/A2272/2018

B/M0665/2012

B/J0035/2012

B/AQ777/2012

B/P0702/2016

B/M0039/2012

B/A0804/2012

B/A0929/2012

B/S0741/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9026617633

9335243312

9415370137

9450786796

9415156439

9451088084

9838352844

9628063333

9936040000

9839447764

9792362291

9451309875

9839755748

9450096711

9450766115

9415138148

9451673831

RAM CHANDRA
DWIVEDI

RAMAKAR
SHUKLA

SATYANSHU
SINGH

AJAI PRATAP
SINGH
CHAUHAN

AMBIKA
PRASAD
MISHRA

ONKAR SINGH
KUSHWAHA

RAVI KANT
PANDEY

JAY PRAKASH
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR
YADAV

MOHIUDDIN
KHAN

JAGDISH
PRATAP
PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR
SHARMA

DR. POOJA
SINGH

MAHENDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

ANUJ PANDEY

SHARAVAN
KUMAR SHUKLA
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21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

SARVESH
KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

JAI PRAKASH

RITU SINGH

DURGA SINGH
AND ANOTHER

THAKUR
PRASAD AND 6
OTHERS

DHARMENDRA
SINGH

SHAIL KUMARI

VINAY
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA

RACHANA
JAISWAL

SAIFUL NISHA
AND ANOTHER

SHYAM
SHANKAR
SHUKLA

HARI OM

SHASHI SINGH
AND 4 OTHERS

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
THRU.DEPUTY
MANAGER

DAYA RAM

DHRUWNATH
SHUKLA

RAM LAKHAN
AND 2 OTHERS
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62
63

64

65

WRIC

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

HABC

A227

A227

C378D
ABAIL

ABAIL

FAFOD

9158

11281

11330

11337

11384

11399

11424

11430

11379

9106

9146

11357
11271

11291

9395

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

B/A0895/2012

B/D0240/2012

B/D0356/2012

B/M1015/2018

B/N0115/2012

B/V0426/2012

B/R0842/2012

B/V0187/2012

B/R1043/2012

B/R1353/2013

B/G0229/2014

null

B/R1601/2017

B/D0262/2012

B/M0050/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415467317

9415911820

9450534176

9454425237

9415062943

9838266689

9415470516

9451972883

9807634349
9451842631

8738820860

9415928895

9839297269

9889585852

ANOOP KUMAR
UPADHYAY

DHIRENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

DINESH KUMAR
SHUKLA

MULAYAM
SINGH YADAV

NAVEEN KUMAR
PANDEY

VIRENDRA
PRATAP RANA

RAMA KANT
DIXIT

VIKAS VERMA

RAVI DWIVEDI

RISHI KUMAR
TRIPATHI

GAURAV
KUMAR HASANI

NILL
RAM SEWAK

DIGVIJAY NATH
DUBEY

MAHENDRA
KUMAR MISRA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022
21/04/2022

21/04/2022

25/04/2022

MANI RAM

PRIYA
PRAJAPATI AND
ANOTHER

SAHID

ARVIND KUMAR
ALIAS PAWAN
KUMAR

NEHA GUPTA
AND ANOTHER

DR.PIYUSH
ANAND

TAUHEED
AHMAD SHAH

RANJANA
VERMA AND 2
OTHERS

ROSHINI

PRAMOD
KUMAR AND
OTHERS

PURNIMA
MISHRA

NILL

ISHTIYAQ
ALIAS
ISHTIYAQ
AHMAD

SUGANNDHJI
SRIVASTAVA

UNION OF
INDIA
THRU.G.M.
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